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 Heat 1   Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 118 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 126 Ben Nulman Alina Pavlenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 1A   Juvenile II New Comer Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 147 Andri Mirzoian Sofi Mirzoian Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

  

Heat 1B: AC-JV Juvenile 1 Newcome Latin (C/J)   

_1_ AC-JV 153 Ivan Kolomiiets Sadie Alter Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

_2_ AC-JV 152 Alex Civpak Nicoletta Barbascumpa Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 2   Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 134 Gary Farberov Maria Zikhareva Vaughan, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 135 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Vaughan, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Juvenile II Events 
 Heat 3   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 138 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 133 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 146 Edward Privalov Brianna Voldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 147 Andri Mirzoian Sofi Mirzoian Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 4  Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 101 Vladimir Myroniuk Julia Minior Brampton, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 143 Brian Krivoruk Lauren Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 144 Shawn Plotko Soffia Astrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario  

 _4_ AC-JR 116 Dan Babich Shany Marks Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 102 Roman Butenko Angela Vanderbeke Mississauga, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 134 Gary Farberov Maria Zikhareva Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 117 Ron Babich Nicole Roytman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x__AC-JR 135 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 148 Mariel Slavinski Jassica Goldrin Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Juvenile II Events 
 Heat 5  Juvenile II Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 142 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 150 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 120 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 133 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario  

 _5_ AC-JV 111 Nicholas Gryniewski Maria Klemenko Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JV 138 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 127 Jordan Hurvitz Katrin Kanevsky Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 136 Dennis Shapiro Elli Rebarbar Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

  

 

 Amateur Juvenile I Events 
 Heat 6   Ladies Single Juvenile I Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
_1_ AC-JV 120 Nicholas Quon Lucy Zhang Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario  

_2_ AC-JV 111 Nicholas Gryniewski Rita Hoang Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 

 Amateur Juvenile I Events 
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 Heat 6A   Ladies Single Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 142 Mark Levitan Liel Amato Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 138 Nathaniel Givant Bider Karin Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 
 Heat 7   Ladies Singles Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 114 Nicolas Gondzik Elizabeth Baranovska Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 117 Ron Babich Erika Ma Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 8  Junior Silver Latin (S/R/C) 
 _1_ AC-JR 137 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 107 Corey Cazes Nicole Krasner Vaughan, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 140 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 141 Danik Dubinko Katrin Sukovati Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 131 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 145 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-JR 112 Mark Karmalita Eliza Kowalchuk Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 _8_ AC-JR 132 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 101 Vladimir Myroniuk Julia Minior Brampton, Ontario 

 _x AC-JR 102 Roman Butenko Angela Vanderbeke Mississauga, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 143 Brian Krivoruk Lauren Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Juvenile Events 
 Heat 9   Juvenile Silver Latin (S/R/C) 
 _1_ AC-JV 142 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario  

 _2_ AC-JV 109 Lev Eugene Natasha Cardinal Toronto, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 108 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 10   Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
 _1_ AC-AD 240 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 11   Adult Gold Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1 AC-AD 218 Trung Ngo Anne Vo Thornhill, Ontario 

 _2 AC-AD 263 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 229 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 12   Ladies Singles Junior Silver Latin (S/R/C) 
 _1_ AC-JR 115 Ryan Tzankov Arv Hein Dance Mania Mississagua, Ont 

 
 Heat 13   Junior Gold Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 139 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 149 Boris Betin Emma Plaksa Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 114 Nicolas Gondzik Kasia Szeligo Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario  

 _4_ AC-JR 130 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 129 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 105 Eric Cherniavski Beatrice Oberfeld Thornhill, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-JR 104 Michael Najda Stephanie Rito Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior I Events 
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 Heat 14   Senior I Gold Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 229 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 Heat 15  Ontario Challenge Juvenile Latin Syllabus Level Open (C/J) 
  

 _1_ AC-JV 142 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 109 Lev Eugene Natasha Cardinal Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 133 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 118 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JV 120 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JV 150 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 126 Ben Nulman Alina Pavlenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 127 Jordan Hurvitz Katrin Kanevsky Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 136 Dennis Shapiro Elli Rebarbar Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 138 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 146 Edward Privalov Brianna Voldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 147 Andri Mirzoian Sofi Mirzoian Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 152 Alex Civpak Nicoletta Barbascumpa Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 153 Ivan Kolomiiets Sadie Alter Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 108 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 16  Ontario Challenge Junior Latin Syllabus Level Open (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 139 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 149 Boris Betin Emma Plaksa Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 130 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 137 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 129 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 140 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 141 Danik Dubinko Katrin Sukovati Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 143 Brian Krivoruk Lauren Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 145 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 148 Mariel Slavinski Jassica Goldrin Dance Mania Concord, Ontario  

 _x_ AC-JR 116 Dan Babich Shany Marks Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 117 Ron Babich Nicole Roytman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 122 Alex Perzan Michelle Somin Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 131 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 132 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 134 Gary Farberov Maria Zikhareva Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 135 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 17   Juvenile II New Comer Standard Waltz 
 _1_ AC-JV 128 Ron Varshavsky Rachel Barkan Vaughan, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 18   Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 144 Shawn Plotko Soffia Astrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 113 Victor Timchenko Vesna Medvedev Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 112 Mark Karmalita Eliza Kowalchuk Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 135 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Vaughan, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 134 Gary Farberov Maria Zikhareva Vaughan, Ontario 
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 Heat 19  Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
_1_ AC-JV 142 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

_2_ AC-JV 133 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 

_3_ AC-JV 150 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

_4_ AC-JV 109 Lev Eugene Natasha Cardinal Toronto, Ontario  

_5_ AC-JV 138 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Dance Mania Concord, Ontario  

_6_ AC-JV 128 Ron Varshavsky Rachel Barkan Vaughan, Ontario  

_x_ AC-JV 108 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario   

_x_ AC-JV 136 Dennis Shapiro Elli Rebarbar Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 

 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 20   Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 204 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior II Events 
 Heat 21   Senior II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 211 William Hui Tilda Hui Richmond Hill, ON 

 _2_ AC-SR2 201 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Juvenile II Events 
 Heat 22   Juvenile II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JV 120 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 150 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior I Events 
 Heat 23   Senior I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 204 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 211 William Hui Tilda Hui Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 24   Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
  

 _1_ AC-JR 114 Nicolas Gondzik Kasia Szeligo Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 131 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 107 Corey Cazes Nicole Krasner Vaughan, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 132 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Vaughan, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 144 Shawn Plotko Soffia Astrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 143 Brian Krivoruk Lauren Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 25   Ladies Singles Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 115 Ryan Tzankov Arv Hein Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior III Events 
 Heat 26   Senior III Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
  _1_ AC-SR3 211 William Hui Tilda Hui Richmond Hill, ON 

  _2_ AC-SR3 201 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Amateur Adult Events 
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 Heat 27   Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 240 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 261 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Mary-Anne Owen Thomas Toronto, Ontario 

 _3 AC-AD 221 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 

 _4 AC-AD 268 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-AD 227 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-AD 204 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-AD 216 Thomas May Alice Dong Thornhill, On 

 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 28   Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 122 Alex Perzan Michelle Somin Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 137 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 140 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 105 Eric Cherniavski Beatrice Oberfeld Thornhill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 145 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior II Events 
 Heat 29   Senior II Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
  

 _1_ AC-SR2 221 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR2 227 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR2 216 Thomas May Alice Dong Thornhill, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR2 223 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior III Events 
 Heat 30   Senior III Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR3 239 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR3 207 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior I Events 
 Heat 31   Senior I Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 221 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 227 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR1 268 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR1 204 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-SR1 216 Thomas May Alice Dong Thornhill, On 

 _6_ AC-SR1 223 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-SR1 219 Jae An Jenny Erbei Chen Toronto, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 32   Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 210 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 

 _2 AC-AD 217 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 229 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-AD 264 Scott Ross Sarah Williams London, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Youth Events 
 Heat 33   Youth Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1 AC-YTH 255 Pavel Tchernov Lusine Khachatryan Vaughan, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-YTH 263 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior IV Events 
 Heat 34   Senior IV Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR4 207 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior I Events 
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 Heat 35   Senior I Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 228 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 210 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR1 217 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR1 229 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-SR1 264 Scott Ross Sarah Williams London, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-SR1 258 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-SR1 223 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 36   Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 139 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 129 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 130 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 

  

 

 Amateur Senior II Events 
 Heat 37   Senior II Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 228 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR2 239 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 

 _3 AC-SR1 229 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR2 258 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-SR2 223 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 

 

 Juvenile Show Dance 
 Heat 38   Juvenile Show Dance 
 _1_ AC-JV 108 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 

 

 

 

 

…………………………………… END OF DAY TIME SESSION …………………………
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 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 39   Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 249 Dimitry Kondratyev Alina Totska Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 241 Connor Macgregor Natalia Markman Markham, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 269 Trung Ngo Anne Vo Thornhill, Ontario 

 _4 AC-AD 262 Alex Vilastser Shirel Lerman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Youth Events 
 Heat 40   Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 253 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-YTH 249 Dimitry Kondratyev Alina Totska Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-YTH 248 Brian Emmanuels Diana Podosian Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-YTH 256 Jonathan Kamenetsky Alina Grintchenko Toronto, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior I Events 
 Heat 41   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 266 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 231 Jun Sui Xiu Min Jin Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR1 220 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR1 212 Phat Nguyen Eva Nguyen Brampton, Ontario   

 _5_ AC-SR1 265 Jason Huynh Linda Huynh Brampton, Ontario 

 _6 AC-SR1 226 Harry Hu Joan Wong Markham, Ontario 

  

 Amateur Junior Events 
 Heat 42   Junior Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 124 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 139 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 106 Joseph Buchatsky Ines de la Roca Thornhill, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 130 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 103 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 115 Ryan Tzankov Elena He Dance Mania Mississauga, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior II Events 
 Heat 43   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 231 Jun Sui Xiu Min Jin Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR2 266 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR2 226 Harry Hu Joan Wong Markham, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR2 265 Jason Huynh Linda Huynh Brampton, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-SR2 225 Peter Kwok Sue Tang Toronto, Ontario 

  

 Amateur Senior IV Events 
 Heat 44   Senior IV Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR4 250 Edmund Lee Tina Hon Markham, Ontario  

 _2_ AC-SR4 208 Kim Lam Edith Lam Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 45   Ontario Closed Senior I Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 230 Horace Hu Agnes Yuan Scarborough, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR1 205 Juergen Schlaepfer Barbara Blackwell Ottawa, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-SR1 232 Wayne Chu Joanna Chow Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 46   Ontario Closed Senior IV Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR4 209 Stephen Ko Barbara Ko North York, ON 

 _2_ AC-SR4 250 Edmund Lee Tina Hon Markham, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-SR4 206 Allen Torrenueva Lori Yip North York, Ontario 
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 Heat 47  Ontario Closed Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 233 Anton Belyayev Antoaneta Popova Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 243 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum Mississauga, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 234 Alon Gilin Anna-Nina Kus Toronto, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-AD 215 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-AD 245 Vladimir Martintsov Maria Gladkikh Vaughan, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-AD 244 Daniel Studenny Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau Vaughan, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-AD 241 Connor Macgregor Natalia Markman Markham, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-AD 247 Shawn Potapovskai Valeriya Mordvinova Vaughan, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior II Events 
 Heat 48   Ontario Closed Senior II Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR2 213 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR2 202 William Lee Fiona Tam Vaughan, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR2 224 David Wong Maybo Yee Richmond Hill, Ontario  

 _5_ AC-SR2 205 Juergen Schlaepfer Barbara Blackwell Ottawa, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-SR2 252 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 

 _7 AC-SR1 212 Phat Nguyen Eva Nguyen Brampton, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-SR2 232 Wayne Chu Joanna Chow Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 49   Ontario Closed Junior Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 123 Michael Goldshtein Yulia Zakarieva Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 110 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 124 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Youth Events 
 Heat 50   Ontario Closed Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 246 Artemy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas Richmond Hill  

 _2_ AC-YTH 238 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaughan, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-YTH 259 Alex Maslanka Sharon Tudorovsky Belle River, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-YTH 253 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario  

 _5_ AC-YTH 249 Dimitry Kondratyev Alina Totska Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-YTH 248 Brian Emmanuels Diana Podosian Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  

 Amateur Senior III Events 
 Heat 51   Ontario Closed Senior III Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR3 202 William Lee Fiona Tam Vaughan, Ontario  

 _2_ AC-SR3 209 Stephen Ko Barbara Ko North York, ON 

 _3_ AC-SR3 214 Ben Tam Flora Yim North York, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-SR3 224 David Wong Maybo Yee Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-SR3 203 Liaoliang Jiang Lina Yu Vaughan, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-SR3 205 Juergen Schlaepfer Barbara Blackwell Ottawa, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-SR3 252 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Youth Events 
 Heat 52   Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 256 Jonathan Kamenetsky Alina Grintchenko Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-YTH 248 Brian Emmanuels Diana Podosian Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-YTH 267 Bogdan Shiriaev Lola Davidov Vaughan, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-YTH 255 Pavel Tchernov Lusine Khachatryan Vaughan, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior I Events 
 Heat 53   Senior I Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 204 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Junior Events 
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 Heat 54   Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 124 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 103 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 104 Michael Najda Stephanie Rito Concord, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 55   Adult Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-AD 242 Jamie Domb Elise Magliocchetti Thornhill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 261 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Mary-Anne Owen Thomas Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 204 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 56   Ontario Closed Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 123 Michael Goldshtein Yulia Zakarieva Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 124 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 110 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 

 
 Amateur Senior I Events 

 Heat 57   Ontario Closed Senior I Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 213 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Adult Events 
 Heat 58  Ontario Closed Adult Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 
 _1_ AC-AD 234 Alon Gilin Anna-Nina Kus Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 235 Valentin Kolesnikov Anastasia Mironenko Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 215 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-AD 237 Shawn Roitman Briia Comilang Toronto, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-AD 236 Gary Vaiman Ester Spivakov Toronto, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-AD 233 Anton Belyayev Antoaneta Popova Toronto, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-AD 242 Jamie Domb Elise Magliocchetti Thornhill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-AD 243 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum Mississauga, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-AD 244 Daniel Studenny Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau Vaughan, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Senior II Events 
 Heat 59   Ontario Closed Senior II Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 213 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR2 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 

 

 Amateur Youth Events 
 Heat 60   Ontario Closed Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 257 Jacob Korenev Dayana Nikon Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario  

 _2_ AC-YTH 253 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-YTH 246 Artemy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas Richmond Hill 

 _4_ AC-YTH 238 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaughan, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-YTH 259 Alex Maslanka Sharon Tudorovsky Belle River, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-YTH 249 Dimitry Kondratyev Alina Totska Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-YTH 248 Brian Emmanuels Diana Podosian Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  

 End of Competition 


